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AFLAC INC.
ISIN:  US0010551028
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Price
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Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 001055102

-0.41% (-0.32)

US0010551028
AFL

Munich

EUR

Financial

Stock

44,995 EUR
S&P 500
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78.38 EUR
74.00 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/04/26 )
2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 b

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0010551028&ID_NOTATION=19549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0010551028&ID_NOTATION=19549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=661e6e29ecec1872512ea8826aa6a93d58e66db0b2ee8bf5e148966ffb4f331f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0963eef4a317f7151&time=1714395132&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f697a205f637ee5383928d30ac81b2dc46f2d1900136ad39b01e1531b48cc7d&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=502e5be2e0627e8e2&time=1714395132&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21fd671b99c1bde28e838dfd6188081d93b555a201876970c1d358fff1126038&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b45d999f65e0163fe&time=1714395132&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6e163782e145b7ac0bce9fdb20c86a6a5af3c53a5c2c53bec13877b8ed92a3a&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b1d5e10e41cae2883&time=1714395132&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84bc449605bd0b10a529cacb05b827bb84fc4aff8c3cb8a047071b1dd3c597d0&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fa37ca816b0490200&time=1714395132&tool=RSC

AFLAC INC.

Details

2024/04/26 08:00:10

Price
78.06 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.41% (-0.32)

ISIN US0010551028
Symbol AFL
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 44,995 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 78.06 EUR
High 78.06 EUR
Low 78.06 EUR
Close (prev. day) 78.38 EUR
VWAP 74.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.92% +30.54% +77.53%
Perf (abs.) +4.36 +18.26 +34.09
Beta 0.22 0.48 0.68
Volatility  21.81 21.07 20.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 78.18 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 77.40 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 75.65 EUR (1
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 7117 EUR (1

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra

Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

08:13

22:00

Price

78.04 EUR

78.02 EUR

78.12 EUR

78.06 EUR

83.61 USD

79.20 EUR (2024/04/02
69.80 EUR (2024/02/02
79.20 EUR (2024/04/02
59.20 EUR (2023/04/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

153.77

)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2

30,545
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318953831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23584990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19550
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251468

AFLAC INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/
26

2023/06/
23

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

08:00

15:38

08:00

08:00

08:20

19:31

20:21

78.06 EUR

66.94 USD

78.08 EUR

78.08 EUR

78.04 EUR

78.16 EUR

78.34 EUR

0.00

0.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167780658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19548

AFLAC INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Afiac.

Contact Details
AFLAC INC.

1932 Wynnton Road - 31999 Columbus
Telefon: +1-706-323-3431

Fax: +1-706-324-6330

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board
Arthur Collins Member of Board of

Directors

Barbara Rimer  Member of Board of
Directors

Katherine Member of Board of

Rohrer Directors

Georgette Kiser Member of Board of
Directors

Joseph Member of Board of

Moskowitz Directors

Karole Lloyd Member of Board of
Directors

Miwako Hosoda Member of Board of
Directors

Nobuchika Mori  Member of Board of
Directors

Thomas Kenny  Member of Board of
Directors

William Bowers  Member of Board of
Directors

Daniel P. Amos  Chairman of Managing
Board

Audrey Boone Member of Executive

Tillman Committee

Max K. Broden  Member of Executive
Committee

Virgil R. Miller Member of Executive
Committee
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